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1 j_ • . . . . • • _ : • Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C,

i

- —

LICENSE

NUMBER

9890

_._, 99U.9

10006

10039

100U2

10165

10278

10-̂ 12

, 10563

1Q577_

10690

10725

1071*6

10795

10912

10931

10969

11079

14434.

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN || NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Poole
i

Powers ]

Poa

Pound

Pollard

Portn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

wayne Ervin

Pelion, S. C.
Timothy Dale

West Columbia, S.
•c-dward Clay, Jr.
Cayce, S. C.

Thomas

West Columbia, S

George Robert
Cayce, S. C.
Theodore H.

Lexington, S.C.
Powell William Craig

Pough
Lexington, S. C-
Cliests

Swansea, S. C.

. .Billy B. .__ __

Gaston, S. C.
Poole James L.

Powers

Poible

Gaston, S. C..

Timothy Dale

. West. Columbia, S.
R.Larochie

Pelion, S. C.i
Pools Alzy Asbury,Jr*

Swansea, S. C.
*ound j lviarvin Lorenzo,J

Gaston, S. C.

Poueh Uavid W,

Perth

Swansea, S. C«

Anthony W. .*._ Jr..
! Lexington, S, C.

PoppeJJL - . Laridie Carl ....

Pounds

Pound

Powell

West Columbia, S.-
William S.

Lexington, S. C.
Richard Thomas
West Columbia, S,
Michael A.

West Columbia, S.

^_Hei:ma,n_Stevensor

Cola, s.C.

•

.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON. BLUE LINE)

Gunter

Purtiek .. . . j
C-
Peagler

-

. C.

Croft

Jeff coat

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mildred Beatrice

Leeaviile, S. C.
Jacquelyn Louise

West Cola.,S.O-

Dianne Cheryl
Cayce, S.C.

Longs , S . C .

Mar 7 Louise
West Cola., S.C.
Mary Frances L.

i
Lexington, S.C.

Corley ; Judith Isabell

Anthony

Grim

Freeman

C. .
Johnson

Stroman

...
r. Mincey

Hartwe_ll__ . . _

McGowan

McClure .
P

Be Ik

Sisson

C.
Hooker

C •

Lexington, S. C-
Norbia Mae

Woodford,S.C.
..Jennie H«_

Gaston, S. C.
Radine

Gaston, _S._. -C/_

Qynt hla__-^r anc e s

Cayce.^ S. C-
Joyce Marie

Swansea, S.C.

Kathryn Lynne

Gaston,_ S.C.
Frances Lucille

Lexington, S.C.

..^Mr-ley.

Nor.th, S. C.
Suzette

Union, S. C.

Victoria JBlaac^e
Columbia, S. C.

Annette

Lexington, S.C*
Lorena Paye

Cayce, S. C.
Susan

West Cola., S.C •

"L1 1 a, wi i n i n^h^m

Cola, S-C.

•

-

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

18
21

17
26
20

27
25
32

38
27

20
20
25
20

19
19

16

27
J2

22

18

21

20

3-1
22
22

22

19

21

22 ...
19
20

18
19
16
17
IB

ao
29

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

0

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
9. Date License Issued

Month

Sep

Sep
Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
May

May

Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Qat_

Qct

Feb

Peb

Peb
May
May

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul
. Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep

Sen

Oct
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Ncv

r

Day

20

22
15
10

29

21*
27
30

T|
21

~3-

h
-23.

H

9
J16̂
21
6
9

k
5
17.
18

H

10

17
19
1
6

21.

k
28_

29

30

31
op

3C

year

1966
1966
1966
1966

1966
1966

1967
1967

1967
1967

1967
_1967

1967
..196.7

1967
JL96.7.

1967
J.968
196H

,1968
196 a

196S
1968

196U
[_1968
1968

1968.

1968
196«
1969
196W

1969
1969
1965
1969
1968

J— 197^

I 197:

1. Date of Marriage
- 2. Date at Return

Month

Sep

Sep

.

Dec

Day

2k
27

30

Janl 5
Jan J28
Peb

.Peb
May

May

Aug

. Aug

Aug

. Q_e_t_

Oct

Peb

Peb
May
May

Jun

Jan
Jun
Jun

J_LO_

Jul

Jul
Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Kav
Nov
Dec

Jan

Dec-

Dec

1

3-

3
26

29

1

2L
?*>
30

r^
19

M\
27
10
15
9

13
22
25

10
10

2Z-
30
A
20

$

9

6
31
2

1

4

•

— —

Year

1966
1966

1966
1967

1V67
1967

JW.6Z
1967

1967
1967

T £\ £* *"

1967
JL96.1

1961/
JL967

1967
^968

1968

A966

1968
196&
1969

.1968
1968
1968

.1968
1968

_J» y ̂ .y.

1968
1968
1968
1968

1968
A9.68

1965
1968
1969

1973.

1973

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev, Richard Abel

I*eesville, S. C.

Rev,. Gary W«_ Letel:
Cayce, S. C.
Chap. Charles M.Ms

Port Jackson, S.C,

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, 5. C.

Rev. .Enoch S. Pink.

Pelion, S. C.

Rev_._Ralp.h_Q ,_J3a_te

Lexington, S.C-

Re v_*.CL L^CaLter . .. .

Woodford, S. C.

Cayce, S. C.

P. L. Jumps r»

Gaston,. S, C.

Rev. M- D* Cllne

Cayae,- S. .C.
Rev.. Gaines H. Masi

Swansea, S. C.

Rev.B. C«_ Durham

Gaaton, S^_ C.
Rev. Harold M. Liner
West Columbia, S.C*

IT. P. i'or S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

_Re v ».Rob ejr t Ht_R_i.v e •
Union, S. C.
Rev. Roger A. Gallj

West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. H. Wyman Dowd

Lexington, S. C.

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Angelo German

Lexington, S . C.

Rev*— Riley MuncLay

Lexington Co.

REMARKS

consent of parents
Jenelle Purtiek
James L. Purticlc

worth

ness, Jr.

ea, Jr.

s

Consent of father

ii

Clinton Sharpe 1

\

tn

{on

Consent of mother

Murl H. ^isson
> Consent of mother

Mrs. Lewis Powell

n

I

ii ,


